
Summary Results Report
2023 General Election
May 6, 2023
Statistics

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Official Results

Electionware County
TOTAL Absentee Early

Voting
0

0

0

7

Election

Day

7

0

7

0

Election Day Precincts Reporting

Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting

Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

7 of 7

0 of 7

7 of 7

7 of 7

5,679

1,135

0

19.99%

0

a

0

7

5

0

800 330

0 0

Official Results - 05/18/2023 11:08 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1 of 2



Summary Results Report
2023 General Election
May 6, 2023

Goliad ISD, Trustee, SM Dist 1
Vote For 1

Corey Pedeville

Daniel San Miguel

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Goliad ISD, Trustee, SM Dist 2
Vote For 1

Jason Howard

Paul San Miguel

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Goliad ISD, Trustee, SM Dist 4
Vote For 1

Tim Collins

Mac C)dem

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Goliad ISD. PROPOSITION A
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Official Results - 05/18/2023 11 :08 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2020

TOTAL Absentee

42

47

89

0

0

0

0

0

0

090

1 of 1

TOTAL Absentee

98

59

157

0

4

161

1 of 1

1

0

1

0

0

1

TOTAL Absentee

68

151

219

0

7

226

1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

TOTAL Absentee

3

2

5
a

0

5

634

497

1,131

a

4

1 ,135

7 of 7

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Official Results

Electionware County

Early
Voting

29

40

69

a

Election
Day

13

7

20

0

0

2070

Early
Voting

80

47

127

0

0

127

Election
Day

17

12

29

0

4

33

Election
Day

34

58

92

0

5

97

Early
Voting

34

93

127

0

2

129

Early
Voting
478

321

799

0

1

800

Election
Day

153

174

327

0

3

330

2 of 2


