# Summary Results Report 2023 General Election

May 6, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Official Results
<b>Electionware County</b>

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	7 of 7	0	0	7
Precincts Complete	0 of 7	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	7 of 7	0	0	7
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	7 of 7	7	7	0
Registered Voters - Total	5,679			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,135	5	800	330
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	19.99%			

# Summary Results Report 2023 General Election May 6, 2023

## OFFICIAL RESULTS Official Results **Electionware County**

## Goliad ISD, Trustee, SM Dist 1

Vote For 1	V	ote	For	1
------------	---	-----	-----	---

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Corey Pedeville	42	0	29	13
Daniel San Miguel	47	0	40	7
Total Votes Cast	89	0	69	20
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	0	1	0
Contest Totals	90	0	70	20
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1			

#### Goliad ISD, Trustee, SM Dist 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jason Howard	98	1	80	17
Paul San Miguel	59	0	47	12
Total Votes Cast	157	1	127	29
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	4	0	0	4
Contest Totals	161	1	127	33
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1			

#### Goliad ISD, Trustee, SM Dist 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Tim Collins	68	0	34	34
Mac Odem	151	0	93	58
Total Votes Cast	219	0	127	92
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	7	0	2	5
Contest Totals	226	0	129	97
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1			

### Goliad ISD, PROPOSITION A

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	634	3	478	153
AGAINST	497	2	321	174
Total Votes Cast	1,131	5	799	327
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	4	0	1	3
Contest Totals	1,135	5	800	330
Precincts Reporting	7 of 7			